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Office — Order

Dated : ©8/69/9.02 9.

Five days online training programme on “Networking Basics” for DolT&C personnel is being organized
from 12" - 16" September. Training time will be from 10:00 AM to 5:30 PM. Following officials are
directed to attend the training programme:-

S. Officer Name Design | Department Place Contact E-Mail
No. ation No
1 Sh. Kushal Arora AP DolT&C-PS/MT OFFICE SADRI, PALI 7791865050 | kushalarora.doit@raj
asthan.gov.in
2 Ms Prerna Nareda AP NAGAR NIGAM SOUTH, KOTA | 9460303288
3 Sh. Prakash Chand AP DolIT&C-PS/MT OFFICE TODABHIM, 8104439220 | pcmeena.doit@rajast
Meena S/O Sh. Ram KARAULI han.gov.in
Ratan Meena
4 Sh. Dalpat Singh AP DolT&C-PS/MT OFFICE SAYARA, 9549282791 | dalpatsingh.doit@raj
UDAIPUR asthan.gov.in
5 Sh. Devi Sahay Meena AP DolT&C-PS/MT OFFICE DAUSA 9887075612 | devisahay.doit@rajas
than.gov.in
6 Sh. Bhagi Rath Verma AP Medical & Health NOHAR, 9828935160
Department HANUMANGA
RH
7 Sh. Chandresh Kumar AP Nagar Nigam GREATER, 8233266019 | CKGOTAM.DOIT@RA!
Gautam JAIPUR ASTHAN.GOV.IN
8 Ms Deepti Gupta D/O AP Mines & Geology BHARATPUR | 7791097234
Sh. Mohan Lal Gupta Department
9 Sh. Kapil Goyal AP Doit&C-PS/MT OFFICE WEIR, 9024063665 | KAPIL.GOYAL.DOIT@
BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN.GOV.IN
10 Ms Disha Nama AP Mines & Geology BARAN 9782363971
; Department
11 Sh. Hitesh Gour AP Election Department JAITARAN, 9413907874 | hiteshgour.doit@raja
PALI 9166996602 | sthan.gov.in
12 Banwari Lal S/0 Sh. AP DolT&C-PS/MT OFFICE MAULASAR, 9001641157 | banwarilal.doit@raja
Vasudev Indoriya NAGAUR sthan.gov.in
13 Sh. Vikram Bairwa AP DolT&C-PS/MT OFFICE TODABHIM, 9799294480 | vikram.doit@rajastha
KARAULI n.gov.in
14 Sh. Kailash Kumar S/0 IA Medical & Health SUMERPUR, 7665632945 | kailashkumar.doit@r
Sh. Ganesh Ram Department PALI ajasthan.gov.in
15 Sh. Anil Kumar Kumawat | 1A Rajasthan Medical HQ, JAIPUR 7619748168 | anilkkumawat.doit@r
S/0 Sh. Banwari Lal Services Corporation ajasthan.gov.in
Limited
16 Sh. Ravi Kumar Saini 1A DolT&C-PS/MT OFFICE TIBBI, 9782508727 | ravikumarsaini.doit@
HANUMANGA rajasthan.gov.in
RH
17 Ms Sunita Barar 1A Local Nidhi Ankeshan HQ, JAIPUR 9468946804 | sunitab.doit@rajasth
Department an.gov.in
18 Sh. Laxmi Narayan 1A DolT&C-PS/MT OFFICE RATANGARH, | 7597587475 | Inprajapat.doit@rajas
Prajapat CHURU than.gov.in
19 Sh. Surendra Kumar IA DolT&C-PS/MT OFFICE UDAIPURWATI | 9784333111 | surendrakb.doit@raj
Bhawaria , JHUNJHUNU asthan.gov.in
20 | Sh. Mohan Lal Hada 1A Medical College & JAIPUR 5001613839 | MOHANHADA.DOIT
HospitalS-SMS 8209386663 | @RAJASTHAN.GOV.|
N
21 Sh. Pradeep Kumar 1A Election Department LADNUN, 8107322080 | pradeepswami.doit@
Swami NAGAUR rajasthan.gov.in
22 Sh. Dharmpal 1A DolT&C-DISTRICT OFFICE JAIPUR 9602766766 | DHARAMPAL2.DOIT
Choudhary S/O Sh. @RAJASTHAN.GOV.|
Nathu Ram Choudhary N
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23 Ms Neelima Sharma IA Public Health JAIPUR 9602380077 | neelimasharma.doit
Engineering @rajasthan.gov.in
Department
24 Sh. Mahendra S/0O Sh. 1A Dr. Sampurnand JODHPUR 9352351802 | MAHENDRAGEHLOT.
Jeeva Ram Medical College DOIT@RAJASTHAN.G
OV.IN
25 Ms Chitra Pipleewal 1A Revenue Tehsil KISHANGARH 7062318499 | chitrapipleewal.doit
RENWAL, @rajasthan.gov.in
JAIPUR
26 Sh. Jitendra Kumar 1A Revenue Courts NADBAI, 9928774343 | jitendrapunjabi.doit
Punjabi BHARATPUR @rajasthan.gov.in
27 Ms Apurva Sharma 1A Local Self Government JAIPUR 9782532437 | apurvasharma.doit@
rajasthan.gov.in
28 Sh. Omraj Singh 1A DolIT&C JAIPUR 9660065656 | OMRAJS656.D0IT@R
Shekhawat AJASTHAN.GOV.IN
29 Sh. Relik Jain 1A Transport And Road KOTA 9680809697 | relik9697.doit@rajast
Safety Department han.gov.in
30 Ms Neha Duniwal 1A DolT&C HQ, JAIPUR 9352865423 | NEHA7765.D0IT@RA
JASTHAN.GOV.IN
31 Sh. Mahesh Sharma 1A Board Of Technical JODHPUR 7737876046 | maheshsharma.doit
Education @rajasthan.gov.in
32 Sh. Mahendra Kumar 1A DolT&C-PS/MT OFFICE TODABHIM, 9461552064
Meena S/0 Sh. Heera KARAULI
Chand Meena
33 Sh. Nandkishor Yadav IA Food Civil Supplies & BANSWARA 9783724009 | nandkishoryadav.doit
Consumer Affairs @rajasthan.gov.in
Department
34 Sh. Lekhraj Meena 1A Medical College & KOTA 9602203343 | LEKHRAJ3343.DOIT@
Hospita| RAJASTHAN.GOV.IN
35 Sh. Sunil Roat 1A DolT&C-DISTRICT OFFICE DUNGARPUR 8854885005 | sunil5005.doit@rajas
than.gov.in

The above officials are directed to attend the training positively otherwise department will take disciplinary
action against individual as per rules.

*All candidates are directed to submit the feedback form.

Copy for information and necessary action:-

NO W RN

Principal Secretary, DolT&C, jaipur

Addl. Director General, HCM RIPA Jaipur
Commissioner & Jt. Secretary, DolT&C, Jaipur
Director (T), RajCOMP Info. Services Ltd., Jaipur
HOD’s of all Concerned Departments

0IC (Accounts)/OIC (Website)/Notice Board, DoIT&C, Jaipur.
M/s. InteccoTechnical Services Pvt. Ltd, 102 Mahaveer Arcade, Above D M Departmental Store, Picnic
Spot Road, Faridi Nagar, Lucknow-226015

All Concerned

(Sonia Chaturvedi)
Additional Director

Additional Director
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